
Untitled	score
Composer	/	arranger

Trumpet	in	B♭

Subtitle

19

6

26

41

37

12

32















 



  

























































 











 

 



























 

























































 

 

















 












 













 















 

 























 



























  

 

 







 

 





 



















 









 
















 



 

  















 





 



























 


 

 







This	Little	Light	of	Mine

Roll	the	Movement	(Union)	On

We	Shall	Not	Be	Ruled	(Moved)Tesla	Stock	is	Falling	Down	(London	Bridge)







































 









  





  

  














